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NL Code Directorate -  Department Posting code Supplier Name Allocated 
date

Jnl Number Jnl Amount excl VAT Kind

A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-310     2N0087  Northern Diver international LTD 08/01/2020 147844    -800.00 CRN
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-459     2N0087  Northern Diver international LTD 08/01/2020 147844    -7.50 CRN
H31-655 ACFO  Collabor & Policy       H31-655-062     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 08/01/2020 147905    1,571.25 INV
F21-400 Corporate      Corp Mgmt      F21-400-122     2O0139  Origin Consulting               08/01/2020 147931    538.16 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-344     2A0151  Airwave Solutions Ltd           08/01/2020 147946    1,435.15 INV
A19-000 Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station   A19-000-206     2B0019  Bracknell Pest Control Ltd      08/01/2020 147948    480.00 INV
D31-300 DCFO           SP&SD          D31-300-649     2B0075  Canal and River Trust           08/01/2020 147949    1,676.32 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-319     2B0102  Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue   08/01/2020 147950    7,571.50 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-391     2B0115  BT Plc                          08/01/2020 147951    12,824.13 INV
H31-651 ACFO   Strategic Prop         H31-651-530     2B0269  BNP Paribas Real Estate UK      08/01/2020 147952    1,300.00 INV
H31-651 ACFO   Strategic Prop         H31-651-511     2B0269  BNP Paribas Real Estate UK      08/01/2020 147953    12,000.00 INV
H31-651 ACFO   Strategic Prop         H31-651-530     2B0269  BNP Paribas Real Estate UK      08/01/2020 147954    500.00 INV
C21-218 Strategic&IRMP Health and Safe C21-218-116     2B0287  BSI Assurance UK Ltd            08/01/2020 147955    1,321.43 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-391     2C0332  CDW Limited                     08/01/2020 147959    7,426.98 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-392     2C0332  CDW Limited                     08/01/2020 147959    6,708.24 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-392     2D0030  Daisy Communications Ltd        08/01/2020 147960    1,252.18 INV
F22-405 Corporate      Trg Cent       F22-405-310     2E0143  Entedi Ltd                      08/01/2020 147962    1,280.00 INV
F22-405 Corporate      Trg Cent       F22-405-459     2E0143  Entedi Ltd                      08/01/2020 147962    150.00 INV
S60-846 Vehicles       Appliances 1617 S60-846-801     2F0136  First Products (Sussex) Ltd     08/01/2020 147964    750.00 INV
S60-846 Vehicles       Appliances 1617 S60-846-802     2F0136  First Products (Sussex) Ltd     08/01/2020 147964    25.00 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-513     2H0170  Hub Telecoms Consultancy Limited 08/01/2020 147966    2,000.00 INV
A18-000 Stn 18 Langley Fire Station   A18-000-206     2K0261  Kier Facilities Services Limited 08/01/2020 147969    3,135.00 INV
A03-000 Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station   A03-000-206     2K0261  Kier Facilities Services Limited 08/01/2020 147970    757.34 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-206     2K0262  Kendra Energy Solutions Limimted 08/01/2020 147971    1,173.00 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-204     2K0262  Kendra Energy Solutions Limimted 08/01/2020 147972    425.00 INV
A16-000 Stn 16 BracknelFire Station   A16-000-208     2L0037  LanTec Security Ltd             08/01/2020 147974    1,420.00 INV
A20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   A20-000-208     2L0037  LanTec Security Ltd             08/01/2020 147975    1,420.00 INV
E03-000 Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station   E03-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    2,358.39 INV
E09-000 Stn 9 Wargrave Fire Station   E09-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    140.55 INV
E10-000 Stn 10 WokinghmFire Station   E10-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    130.15 INV
E15-000 Stn 15 CrowthorFire Station   E15-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    717.74 INV
E16-000 Stn 16 BracknelFire Station   E16-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    1,812.60 INV
E19-000 Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station   E19-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    2,769.86 INV
E20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   E20-000-238     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147976    2,264.60 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    1,343.06 INV
E01-000 Stn 1 Cav Road Fire Station   E01-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    467.61 INV
E02-000 Stn 2 Wok Road Fire Station   E02-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    392.46 INV
E03-000 Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station   E03-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    1,800.00 INV
E04-000 Stn 4 Newbury  Fire Station   E04-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    713.23 INV
E05-000 Stn 5 HungerforFire Station   E05-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    171.25 INV
E06-000 Stn 6 Lambourn Fire Station   E06-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    216.53 INV
E07-000 Stn 7 PangbournFire Station   E07-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    196.11 INV
E09-000 Stn 9 Wargrave Fire Station   E09-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    152.49 INV
E10-000 Stn 10 WokinghmFire Station   E10-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    408.96 INV
E14-000 Stn 14 Ascot   Fire Station   E14-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    105.15 INV
E16-000 Stn 16 BracknelFire Station   E16-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    678.50 INV
E17-000 Stn 17 Slough  Fire Station   E17-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    1,096.23 INV
E18-000 Stn 18 Langley Fire Station   E18-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    685.75 INV
E19-000 Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station   E19-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    1,031.12 INV
E20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   E20-000-237     2L0111  Laser                           08/01/2020 147977    546.11 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-367     2N0087  Northern Diver international LTD 08/01/2020 147978    5,160.00 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-116     2P0057  PDP Conferences                 08/01/2020 147982    1,843.00 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-116     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 08/01/2020 147983    864.19 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-116     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 08/01/2020 147984    937.51 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-200     2R0183  Ridge and Partners LLP          08/01/2020 147985    3,500.00 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-200     2R0183  Ridge and Partners LLP          08/01/2020 147986    4,500.00 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-200     2R0183  Ridge and Partners LLP          08/01/2020 147987    4,000.00 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-549     2R0189  Rapid Despatch Logistics Ltd    08/01/2020 147988    471.50 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-309     2S0107  Speedings Ltd                   08/01/2020 147989    1,500.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-459     2S0107  Speedings Ltd                   08/01/2020 147989    15.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-310     2V0052  Viewbrite Europe Ltd            29/01/2020 147990    835.90 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-459     2V0052  Viewbrite Europe Ltd            29/01/2020 147990    47.00 INV
F21-403 Corporate      CA             F21-403-503     2B0102  Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue   08/01/2020 147991    1,840.50 INV
F21-401 Corporate      Human Res      F21-401-065     2C0287  Comensura Ltd                   08/01/2020 147992    2,307.35 INV
F21-401 Corporate      Human Res      F21-401-065     2C0287  Comensura Ltd                   08/01/2020 147993    593.39 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-410     2C0318  Certas Energy UK Ltd            08/01/2020 147994    2,556.68 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-410     2C0318  Certas Energy UK Ltd            08/01/2020 147995    3,117.90 INV
D31-361 DCFO   Protect&Prev Delivery  D31-361-466     2K0004  Thomas Kneale & Co Ltd          08/01/2020 147996    1,527.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-315     2A0004  Arco Safety & Supplies          15/01/2020 148004    427.44 INV
F22-405 Corporate      Trg Cent       F22-405-310     2A0005  Bullringer Ltd                  15/01/2020 148007    550.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-410     2A0012  Allstar Business Solutions Ltd  15/01/2020 148008    2,422.63 INV
S60-846 Vehicles       Appliances 1617 S60-846-801     2A0225  Absolute Casing Limited         15/01/2020 148009    952.00 INV
E20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   E20-000-240     2C0308  Castle Water Limited            15/01/2020 148013    1,747.22 INV
E03-000 Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station   E03-000-240     2C0308  Castle Water Limited            15/01/2020 148015    688.93 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-350     2E0111  Ernst and Young LLP             15/01/2020 148019    6,545.00 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-238     2E0137  EDF Energy Customers plc        15/01/2020 148020    8,443.92 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-090     2E0139  Edenred (UK Group) Ltd Childcare 15/01/2020 148021    6.46 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-091     2E0139  Edenred (UK Group) Ltd Childcare 15/01/2020 148021    6.46 INV
T21-902 Bal Sheet      CurrLiab       T21-902-053     2E0139  Edenred (UK Group) Ltd Childcare 15/01/2020 148021    6,462.40 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-114     2F0002  Fire Service College Ltd        15/01/2020 148022    1,615.00 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-319     2I0002  Infographics UK Ltd             15/01/2020 148023    2,750.00 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-319     2I0121  Ideagen Limited                 15/01/2020 148025    4,331.10 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-201     2K0261  Kier Facilities Services Limited 15/01/2020 148029    27,026.30 INV
S30-849 Cap Project    Crowth'rn St Co S30-849-801     2K0266  Knights Brown Construction Ltd  15/01/2020 148030    101,139.85 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-367     2O0137  Oxford Safety Supplies Limited  15/01/2020 148032    531.38 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-114     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 15/01/2020 148036    4,242.38 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-062     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 15/01/2020 148037    4,281.20 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-062     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 15/01/2020 148038    5,020.18 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-062     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 15/01/2020 148039    2,935.68 INV
F21-403 Corporate      CA             F21-403-318     2S0305  Survey Solutions                15/01/2020 148045    3,400.00 INV
A01-000 Stn 1 Cav Road Fire Station   A01-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,277.45 INV
A02-000 Stn 2 Wok Road Fire Station   A02-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    950.85 INV
A03-000 Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station   A03-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,238.24 INV
A04-000 Stn 4 Newbury  Fire Station   A04-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,106.55 INV
A05-000 Stn 5 HungerforFire Station   A05-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    523.73 INV
A06-000 Stn 6 Lambourn Fire Station   A06-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    510.73 INV
A07-000 Stn 7 PangbournFire Station   A07-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    592.85 INV
A09-000 Stn 9 Wargrave Fire Station   A09-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    499.90 INV
A10-000 Stn 10 WokinghmFire Station   A10-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    968.18 INV
A11-000 Stn 11 MortimerFire Station   A11-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    510.73 INV
A13-001 Stn 13 Windsor All Stations   A13-001-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    787.93 INV
A14-000 Stn 14 Ascot   Fire Station   A14-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    789.39 INV
A15-000 Stn 15 CrowthorFire Station   A15-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    531.23 INV
A16-000 Stn 16 BracknelFire Station   A16-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,156.17 INV
A17-000 Stn 17 Slough  Fire Station   A17-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,163.75 INV
A18-000 Stn 18 Langley Fire Station   A18-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,245.34 INV
A19-000 Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station   A19-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,163.75 INV
A20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   A20-000-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    1,369.02 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-247     2S0342  Sasse Facilities Management Ltd 21/01/2020 148060    2,310.45 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-319     2B0267  Bytes Software Services Ltd     21/01/2020 148074    2,942.50 INV
A01-000 Stn 1 Cav Road Fire Station   A01-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    73.30 INV
A02-000 Stn 2 Wok Road Fire Station   A02-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    198.18 INV
A03-000 Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station   A03-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    311.66 INV
A04-000 Stn 4 Newbury  Fire Station   A04-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    364.07 INV
A10-000 Stn 10 WokinghmFire Station   A10-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    45.24 INV
A15-000 Stn 15 CrowthorFire Station   A15-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    43.69 INV

Expenditure by Supplier for Invoices Greater than £500.00

Posting Code Description

Ops Equipment Purchase
Postage
Temporary Staff

WAN & Telephony Services
Theale - Professional Fees
Professional Services
Theale - Professional Fees
Training - Non Uniformed

Organisational Development
IT Airwave - SAN H
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance
Miscellaneous
IT Software Maintenance

General Capital Expenditure
Capital Surveyors Fees
Mast Costs
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance

WAN & Telephony Services
Cell Phones
Cell Phones
Ops Equipment Purchase
Postage

Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance
Planned Maintenance Other
Access Control & Security
Access Control & Security
Electricity

Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas

Electricity
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas

Gas
Gas
Non PPE Clothing & Footwear
Training - Non Uniformed
Training - Non Uniformed

Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas

Breathing Apparatus Purchase & Repairs
Postage
Ops Equipment Purchase
Postage
Monitoring Officer

Training - Non Uniformed
C&F Projects
C&F Projects
C&F Projects
Stores Contracts & Courier

Non Ops Equipment Purchase
Ops Equipment Purchase
Petrol/Diesel Fuel & Oil
General Capital Expenditure
Water & Sewage

Commensura
Commensura
Petrol/Diesel Fuel & Oil
Petrol/Diesel Fuel & Oil
Smoke Detectors

NNDR Section 31 Grants
Training - Uniformed
IT Software Maintenance
IT Software Maintenance
Planned Maintenance - Kier

Water & Sewage
External Audit
Electricity
Childcare Admin Station
Childcare Admin Non Station

Temporary Staff
IT Development Projects
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning

General Capital Expenditure
Non PPE Clothing & Footwear
Training - Uniformed
Temporary Staff
Temporary Staff

Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning

Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning

Contract Cleaning
IT Software Maintenance
Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials

Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning
Contract Cleaning

Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials
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  A16-000 Stn 16 BracknelFire Station   A16-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    194.61 INV
A17-000 Stn 17 Slough  Fire Station   A17-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    217.49 INV
A18-000 Stn 18 Langley Fire Station   A18-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    235.11 INV
A19-000 Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station   A19-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    305.69 INV
A20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   A20-000-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    819.84 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-451     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    516.42 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    443.88 INV
A22-405 Training       Trg Cent       A22-405-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    161.85 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-243     2B0275  Banner Group Limited            21/01/2020 148075    108.65 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-392     2D0030  Daisy Communications Ltd        21/01/2020 148080    1,299.30 INV
A05-000 Stn 5 HungerforFire Station   A05-000-206     2E0145  ESOS- Energy Ltd                21/01/2020 148081    629.00 INV
A10-000 Stn 10 WokinghmFire Station   A10-000-206     2E0145  ESOS- Energy Ltd                21/01/2020 148081    629.00 INV
F21-401 Corporate      Human Res      F21-401-381     2D0123  Duradiamond Healthcare Limited  21/01/2020 148082    7,735.22 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-245     2G0020  Grundon Waste Management Ltd    21/01/2020 148085    428.12 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-342     2P0008  PLR Network Consultants         21/01/2020 148089    1,800.00 INV
A20-000 Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station   A20-000-206     2P0211  Power Control Ltd               21/01/2020 148090    625.00 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-206     2P0211  Power Control Ltd               21/01/2020 148090    1,875.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-310     2R0008  RES Systems Ltd                 21/01/2020 148091    588.70 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-114     2S0042  St John Ambulance (SAC)         21/01/2020 148093    1,083.00 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-391     2V0006  Vodafone Ltd (Fixed Networks)   21/01/2020 148104    1,070.56 INV
S60-846 Vehicles       Appliances 1617 S60-846-801     2W0099  Weber Rescue UK Ltd             21/01/2020 148105    64,996.00 INV
E21-325 ServDel        TVFCS          E21-325-560     2B0115  BT Plc                          21/01/2020 148108    500.00 INV
H31-654 ACFO   Dir Colla,Chg&Fin      H31-654-509     2B0276  Bevan Brittan LLP               21/01/2020 148109    2,106.50 INV
F21-401 Corporate      Human Res      F21-401-065     2C0287  Comensura Ltd                   21/01/2020 148111    4,243.96 INV
F21-401 Corporate      Human Res      F21-401-065     2C0287  Comensura Ltd                   21/01/2020 148112    593.39 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-336     2C0320  Chef2Table Ltd                  21/01/2020 148117    734.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-315     2A0004  Arco Safety & Supplies          29/01/2020 148118    551.60 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-319     2A0181  Airbus Defence and Space        29/01/2020 148121    18,574.00 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-206     2A0236  Arcadia Heating & Plumbing Servi 29/01/2020 148135    631.00 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-391     2B0026  British Telecommunications Plc  29/01/2020 148139    8,833.15 INV
E21-325 ServDel        TVFCS          E21-325-561     2B0115  BT Plc                          29/01/2020 148140    3,945.10 INV
F21-401 Corporate      Human Res      F21-401-065     2C0287  Comensura Ltd                   29/01/2020 148144    3,483.88 INV
A21-140 Resources      Newsham Ct     A21-140-334     2C0317  Crown Water & Coffee            29/01/2020 148146    458.10 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-410     2C0318  Certas Energy UK Ltd            29/01/2020 148148    1,934.30 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-454     2K0019  Konica Minolta Bus. Solution Ltd 29/01/2020 148153    4,958.88 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-116     2K0060  Kaplan Financial                29/01/2020 148154    531.66 INV
A21-101 Resources      Finance        A21-101-459     2K0060  Kaplan Financial                29/01/2020 148154    11.66 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-430     2L0122  Licence Check Limited           29/01/2020 148160    750.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-310     2N0015  Nightsearcher Ltd               29/01/2020 148161    419.75 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-367     2O0137  Oxford Safety Supplies Limited  29/01/2020 148165    600.50 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-311     2P0017  Reed Chill-Cheater Ltd          29/01/2020 148166    1,166.50 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-459     2P0017  Reed Chill-Cheater Ltd          29/01/2020 148166    62.50 INV
A21-112 Resources      Information Sys A21-112-318     2R0060  Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd 29/01/2020 148167    6,965.88 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-116     2R0193  RICS                            29/01/2020 148170    756.00 INV
F22-404 Corporate      Trng           F22-404-116     2R0193  RICS                            29/01/2020 148172    2,043.00 INV
S60-846 Vehicles       Appliances 1617 S60-846-801     2S0084  Solent Plastics                 29/01/2020 148174    819.10 INV
S60-846 Vehicles       Appliances 1617 S60-846-802     2S0084  Solent Plastics                 29/01/2020 148174    35.00 INV
E21-321 ServDel     Fleet & Equipme   E21-321-309     2T0140  Terberg DTS (UK) Ltd            29/01/2020 148175    999.36 INV
A21-109 Resources      Cont&Fac       A21-109-336     2C0320  Chef2Table Ltd                  29/01/2020 148176    648.80 INV

Count & Grand Total : 165 485,468.97

Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials
Stationery
Janitorial Materials

Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials

Occ Health Scheme
Waste Disposal
IT Hardware Maintenance
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance

Janitorial Materials
Janitorial Materials
Cell Phones
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance

Legal Fees - General Advice
Commensura
Commensura
Food Purchases & Catering
Non Ops Equipment Purchase

Ops Equipment Purchase
Training - Uniformed
WAN & Telephony Services
General Capital Expenditure
Eise Kiddlington

Water & Coffee Dispensers
Petrol/Diesel Fuel & Oil
Photocopier Rental costs
Training - Non Uniformed
Postage

IT Software Maintenance
Mechanical & Electrical Reactive Maintenance
WAN & Telephony Services
Unicorn Network
Commensura

Breathing Apparatus Purchase & Repairs
Food Purchases & Catering

IT Development Projects
Training - Non Uniformed
Training - Non Uniformed
General Capital Expenditure
Capital Surveyors Fees

Vehicle Licences
Ops Equipment Purchase
Non PPE Clothing & Footwear
Ops Equipment Repair/Maintenance
Postage
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